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N-120
TV w/Laptop Cable
Video Conference

10 CES Personnel Kelly Jordan kelly.jordan@uky.edu 7-1727

N-212 TV, Computer 8 Equine Programs Erin DesNoyers erin.desnoyers@uky.edu 7-2226
N-224 15-20 PSS Audrey Sparks audrey.sparks@uky.edu 8-0742
S-125C Video Conference 10 Dean's Office Glenda Meyer glenda.meyer@uky.edu 7-4772
S-201 TV w/Laptop Cable 10 ENT Jessica VanErden jessica.vanerden@uky.ed 7-7450
S-301 TV w/Laptop Cable 10 HOR / LA Pam Compton pscomp1@uky.edu 7-2909
Seay

Auditorium Ag Communications Dustin Adams

Ag Science Center North N24-A Computer Lab 20 Libraries Beth Reeder beth.reeder@uky.edu 8-1524

Ag Science Center North,
(Ag Information Center)

N24-1B
N24-B

Smart Classroom 
Station with Projector 
and screen

22
44

Libraries Beth Reeder beth.reeder@uky.edu 8-1524

126 10 BAE Carrie Moore carrie.moore@uky.edu 8-4329
228A Screen 12 BAE Carrie Moore carrie.moore@uky.edu 8-4329
228B Screen 12 BAE Carrie Moore carrie.moore@uky.edu 8-4329
246 Computer Lab 31 IT Terry Evans tmevan0@email.uky.edu 7-7781

249 Video Conference 15-25 Ag Communications Dustin Adams

341 35 AEC Rita Parsons rparsons@uky.edu 7-5762
426 10 AEC Rita Parsons rparsons@uky.edu 7-5762

Cooper Building 217
Laptop, podium, 
screen, LCD, 
Conference phone

25-30 FOR Leslie Queary leslie.queary@uky.edu 7-7596

Dimock Building 221 TV, Computer 12 Center for Environment Esther Edwards eedwards@uky.edu 7-1993

102A Director's Conf Room 12 HES Darlene Tipton dtipton@email.uky.edu 7-3877

128
Screen, Projector, AV 
set up

50 HES Ruth Cremeans racrem2@email.uky.edu 7-1648

https://administration.ca.uky.edu/
room-reservations

https://administration.ca.uky.edu/
room-reservations
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Fayette Co. Extension Conf Rm (3)
AV Setup, Screen, VGA 
Cabling, Podium, 
Microphone(s)

250 CES Debra Weller debra.weller@uky.edu 75582

208A Conf calling; computer 20 DHN Tracy Cayson tracy.cayson@uky.edu 7-3800

316
Projector, screen
conference phone

22 FAM Gloria McCowan gmccowa@email.uky.edu 8-3309

301 Wide Screen 10 CLD

501 A/V Set-Up 10 CLD Sarah Caton sarah.caton@uky.edu 74273

701 TV, Computer 10 PSD Pam Holbrook pamela.holbrook@uky.ed 7-7193

110 110 VET Lorri Ransom lorri.ransom@uky.edu 8-1133
118 28 VET Lorri Ransom lorri.ransom@uky.edu 8-1133
423 10 VET Lorri Ransom lorri.ransom@uky.edu 8-1133

Culton TV, Computer 30 Ag Communications Dustin Adams

Gorham
Screen, Computer, 
HDMI Laptop Cable

225 Ag Communications Dustin Adams

Weldon
TV, Computer,
Conference Phone

45 Ag Communications Dustin Adams

Cameron 
Williams 
Lecture 

Hall

Screen, Projector, AV 
setup, Computer

100 PSS Audrey Sparks audrey.sparks@uky.edu 8-0742

266 Conf calling; screen 22 PPA Shirley Harris sharris@uky.edu 7-2681
301E 8 PSS Audrey Sparks audrey.sparks@uky.edu 8-0742
360 Projector, Screen, AV 12-15 PSS Audrey Sparks audrey.sparks@uky.edu 8-0742

https://administration.ca.uky.edu/
room-reservations

601 10-12 AFS

10 AFS

401 10-12 AFS

801 TV, Podium, Computer 10-12 AFS

robin.notton@uky.edu 7-7508901 TV, Projector, Screen, 
Computer 10-12 AFS Robin Notton

Plant & Soil Sciences 
Building

Good Barn

Gluck Equine Center

Funkhouser

Garrigus

201 Robin Notton robin.notton@uky.edu 7-7508

Robin Notton robin.notton@uky.edu 7-7508

(Vacant - Room Under Construction)

Robin Notton robin.notton@uky.edu 7-7508

Robin Notton robin.notton@uky.edu 7-7508
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401E 8-10 PSS Audrey Sparks audrey.sparks@uky.edu 8-0742
460 16-20 PSS Audrey Sparks audrey.sparks@uky.edu 8-0742

100 A,B,C 200
109 Video Conf/Library 10
110 Computer Classroom 25
113 Computer Classroom 15
174 Computer Classroom 30

100
100
50
50
40
50

001 Admin Conf Room 8-12

101 Break/Conf Room 67-143
102 Auditorium 116

On-line reservation request

Jackie Allen jackie.allen@uky.edu

606-
666-
2438
X291

Robinson Center

Upstairs Auditorium

RCARS

Downstairs Auditorium
001 - Business Office Conf Rm
100 - Robinson Forest Classroom
101 - Robinson Forest Computer Rm
102 - Robinson Forest Dining Rm

Stephanie Gamblin stephanie.gamblin@uky.edu

270-
365-
7541
X231

Research & Education Ctr
1205 Hopkinsville Street

Princeton, KY  42445
GPS Address:

1190 Sandlick Road

Princeton

    

For changes to this list, please contact Kim King in the Business Center.

Helen Williams helen.williams@uky.edu 7-7420
VDL (Coldstream Research 
Campus)

VDL/Vet Science
1490 Bull Lea Road
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